Wall Floods (WF)
We are offering a variety of directional accent lights from economy type to
architectural specification grade designs.  All units are built for harsh envi-
ronments.  Each unit includes an anti-siphon wire plug to prevent moisture
from entering the fixture from below.  All units come with tempered, shock
and heat resistant lens.  Some units are designed with a convex lens to
prevent water settlement on the front glass.  Most units accept multiple
lenses. See next page for more specs.

Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. If EXACT size is a necessity for your application we recommend consulting us
before buying. Outdoor items are nonreturnable unless defective. Refer to our terms of sale for complete details.
Ordering Example:
Fixture Legend:
F L - 1 0 5 B - M R 1 6 - N B Z - 2 5
Fixture Type
Finish Legend and Information
The catalog denotes standard finishes available per item.
Our standard finish NBZ is defaulted and not required in part number (where applicable).
FL = Flood
AP = Area and Path
AP-TU = Tulip Path
DL = Down Light
PS = Path Stem
H = Hanging Pendant
SD = Step and Deck
IG = In Ground
H20 = Underwater
TR = Transformer
AX = Accessor
BL = Bullet
LED = Light Emitting Diode
y
Material Legend:
Finish Legend:
Optional finishes may be available at a slightly higher cost with longer lead times.
All finishes are not available on all products.
A = Aluminum
B = Brass
SS = Brushed Stainless Steel
P = PVC Composite
ABS = Black PVC Composite
NBZ = Natural Bronze Chemical
BK = Black
SS = Brushed Stainless Steel
BZ = Bronze Powder Coat
WT = White
Fixture #
Fixture Finish

12v Accessories ..........................................................................................................................................Pg 30
12v LED Lamps ..........................................................................................................................................Pg 31
 ORDERING EXAMPLE:
 FIXTURE MODEL# MATERIAL FINISH LAMP VOLTAGE KELVIN BEAM MOUNTING WIRE
 TYPE         LEAD
 FL 105 B NBZ MR16 12V 3000 45 1/2” NPT 25
3
Directional Flood and Spot Light (FL)
For Down Light Fixture (DL) add AX Base on Pg. 30
Directional Flood and Spot Light (FL)
We are offering a variety of directional accent lights from economy type to architectural specification grade designs.  All
units are built for harsh environments.  Each unit includes an anti-siphon wire plug to prevent moisture from entering
the fixture from below.  All units come with a tempered, shock and heat resistant lens.  Many units are designed with a
convex lens to prevent water settlement on the front glass. See next page for more specs.
 • 3 ft Lead- Standard
 • Natural Bronze Finish Standard
 • 25 ft lead option
 • Use as Up Light, Down Light or Path Side Stem
 • Lifetime Warranty on all Brass Housing
Our Smoky series includes an adjustable
shroud for glare and beam control.
Big Smoky
FL-105A-MR16
FL-105B-MR16
Size: 7” - 9”h x 2-3/8”w
Material: Cast Brass or Cast Aluminum
Lamp: 50w Max (Not Incl.)
LED Option: 3.5w, 4.5w, 5.5w, and 6.5w MR16
Lens: Convex
Finish: Natural Bronze (NBZ)
Key spec: Removable shroud
 Threaded and sealed body.
Convex 16
FL-500B-MR16
Size: 7”h x 2-1/2”w
Material: Cast Brass
Lamp: 50w Max (Not Incl.)
LED Option: 3.5w, 4.5w, 5.5w, and 6.5w MR16
Lens: Convex
Finish: Natural Bronze (NBZ)
Key Spec: Heavy Casting,
 Tool-less Design
Highlighter
FL-289B-MR16
Size: 7”h x 2-1/2”w
Material: Cast Brass
Lamp: 35w Max (Not Incl.)
LED Option: 3.5w, 4.5w, 5.5w, and 6.5w MR16
Lens: Flat Tempered
Finish: Natural Bronze (NBZ)
Little Smoky
FL-104B-MR11
Size: 5” - 5 1/2”h x 2 1/4”w
Material: Cast Brass
Lamp: 20w (Included)
LED Option: 2.5w MR11
Lens: Flat Tempered
Finish: Natural Bronze (NBZ)
Key spec: Removable shroud
 Threaded and sealed body.
Laredo
FL-100B-MR16
Size:  7”h x 2-3/8”w
Material:  Cast Brass
Lamp: 50w Max (Not Incl.)
LED Option: 3.5w, 4.5w, 5.5w and 6.5w MR16
Lens:  Flat Tempered
Finish:  Natural Bronze (NBZ)
Key Spec:  Spring Loaded, Value
1/2” npt
7” - 9”
2 3/8”
1/2” npt

Model: TR-12-AC-DC
Converts 12v DC product for use
with 12v AC transformers
Watts / Distance: 80 watts / 100 ft.
Installs inside transformer or in valve box/container,
in line between transformer and DC product.
Fire Fly 2500k Twinkle
RGB (Auto Changing)
12v C7 String and C7 Bulbs
Outdoor Festive, Cafe String Lights
Ideal for patios, backyards, gazebos, etc.
Commercial Grade / UV Resistant / For Permanent Use / Sold by the Foot
Clear Bistro Lamps-
S14 Medium Base  (E26)
120v x 11w Incandscent: L-BK-11-120
120v x 1w LED: LED-BK-1-120
12v x 15w Incandescent: L-BK-E26-12
12v x 1w LED: LED-BK-1-12
G50 Intermediate Base (E17)
120v x 7w Incandescent:
L-BK-G50-7-120
120v x 1w LED: LED-BK-G50-1-120
12v x 1w LED: LED-BK-G50-1-12BK-111-A
Size: 7.5”w x 3”h
Finish: Bronze or Aluminum
Optional E26 Snap On
Decorative Shades

18”w x 12”h
100w Medium Max
Bronze
Frosted Seedy
All lanterns are available in 12v or 120v-
Incandescent, Fluorescent, Halogen and LED Options.
Lanterns are made to order.Custom sizes
available
Standard Packages:
• 3000k Warm White
• 120 Degree Beam Angle
• Ground Stake included with 12v Products
• Self Mounting Bracket
• Bronze Finish
ACCESSORIES
LED-FL-GS-10* 10W Glare Shield Rectangle
LED-FL-GS-20 20W Glare Shield Rectangle
LED-FL-GS-30 30W Glare Shield Rectangle
LED-FL-GS-50 50W Glare Shield Rectangle
AX-800 12V Stake
AX-802 120V Stake
AX-HALF NPT   1/2” Male Fitting for J Box Attachment
* Works with LED-FL-5-12
POWER STARS - HIGH PERFORMANCE LED
Can replace conventional fixtures at 5-7 times efficiency of
incandescent fixtures. 80 LPW avg. Saves on electricity, ballasts and
transformers, lamp replacements and maintenance.
Rating: 30,000 hours
Base Model Wattage Voltage Voltage  Kelvin Size Mounting Lumens Compare to Beam Spread
 Consumption AC Range Special Order     Reference
LED-BL-5-12   (bullet) 6w 12v 10v-20v 27k, 41k, 55k 5-1/2”W x 2-3/8”L (Bullet) 12v Stake 390 20w Halogen 20 ft x 60º @ 4 ft distance
LED-FL-5-12 (square) 6w 12v 10v-20v 27k, 41k, 55k 3-3/8”H x 4-1/2”W x 3-1/2”D (Square) 12v Stake 390 20w Halogen 20 ft x 20 ft @ 4 ft distance
LED-FL-10-12 15w 12v 10v-20v 27k, 41k, 55k 3-3/8”H x 4-1/2”W x 3-1/2”D 12v Stake 800 50w Halogen 20 ft x 20 ft @ 4 ft distance
LED-FL-10-120  120v 85v-277v    120v Self Bracket   20 ft x 20 ft @ 4 ft distance
LED-FL-20-12 30w 12v 10v-20v 27k, 41k, 55k 5-1/2”H x 7-1/16”W x 4”D 12v Stake 1500 150w Halogen 30 ft x 30 ft @ 10 ft distance
LED-FL-20-120  120v 85v-277v    120v Self Bracket   30 ft x 30 ft @ 10 ft distance
LED-FL-30-12 40w 12v 10v-20v 27k, 41k, 55k 5-1/2”W x 8-3/4”W x 5” 12v Stake 2500 200/300w Quartz 40 ft x 40 ft @ 15 ft distance
LED-FL-30-120  120v 85v-277v    120v Self Bracket   40 ft x 40 ft @ 15 ft distance
LED-FL-50-12 60w 12v 10v-20v 27k, 41k, 55k 9-3/16”H x 11-1/4”W x 5-3/4”D 12v Stake 3500 500 Quartz 50 ft x 50 ft @ 15 ft distance
LED-FL-50-120  120v 85v-277v    120v Self Bracket   50 ft x 50 ft @ 15 ft distance
LED-FL-100-120 115w 120v 85v-277v 27k, 41k, 55k 15”H x 13”W Self Bracket 6500 400w MH 100 ft x 100 ft @ 15 ft distance
Made of rugged cast aluminum that is anodized and powder coated for a long life finish. This series is available in several
wattages, voltages and kelvin colors. Our fixtures can be built to order and we are able to customize a package to fit most
requirements. Standard packages are stocked in larger volume. Standard beam angle is a very wide flood -120 degree.
12v Bullet Shape- Available in 5w

- high performance LED
   driver and chip
(choice of wattage, voltage
and kelvin color)
LED-W-5-BL-12
LED-BL-5-12
Superior quality chip,
driver and gaskets.
CALIFORNIA
ITEM  DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS LAMP (not incl.)
LW-6409-9 Wall 9” W California 9”W X 18”H X 9” Ext. 3 X 60W Candle Max
LW-6409-12 Wall 12” W California  12”W X 24”H X 11” Ext. 3 X 60W Candle Max
LWS-6410-9 Wall Scroll 9” W Calif  9”W X 21”H X 11” Ext. 3 X 60W Candle Max
LWS-6410-11 Wall Scroll 11”W Calif  11”W X 26”H X 14” Ext. 3 X 60W Candle Max
LC-6411-9 Column 9” W California  9”W X 16”H X 8” Sq. 3 X 60W Candle Max
LC-6411-12 Column 12”W California 12”W X 24”H X 10” Sq. 3 X 60W Candle Max
LP-6412-9 Post 9” W California  9”W X 18”H  3 X 60W Candle Max
LH-6413-9 Pendant 9” W California  9”W X 18”H X 3”Ft. Chain 3 X 60W Candle Max
ROSEMARY
ITEM  DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS LAMP (not incl.)
LW-2109-11 Wall 11” Rosemary  11”W X 21”H 3 X 60W Candle Max
LWS-2110-11 Wall Scroll 11” Rosemary  11”W X 27”H X 14” Ext. 3 X 60W Candle Max
LC-2111-11 Column 11” Rosemary  11”W X 21”H X 9” Sq. 3 X 60W Candle Max
LP-2112-11 Post 11” Rosemary  11”W X 21”H 3 X 60W Candle Max
LH-2113-11 Pendant 11” Rosemary  11”W X 21”H X 3”Ft .Chain 3 X 60W Candle Max
MISSION
ITEM  DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS LAMP (not incl.)
LW-9007-7 Wall 7” Pitched Mission  7”W X 10”H X 5” Ext. 60W Medium Max
LW-9010-10 Wall 10” Pitched Mission  10”W X 11”H X 7” Ext. 60W Medium Max
LWS-9477-7 Wall Scroll 7” Mission  7”W X 11”H X 12” Ext. 60W Medium Max
LC-9612-12 Column 12” Pitched Mission  12”W X 13”H X 9” Sq. 100W Medium Max
LC-9616-16 Column 16” Pitched Mission  16”W X 17”H X 12” Sq. 100W Medium Max
LP-9316-12 Post 12” Pitched Mission  12”W X 13”H 100W Medium Max
LH-9816-12 Pendant 12” Pitched Mission  12”W X 13”H X 3”Ft. Chain 100W Medium Max
Materials: Solid Brass, Natural Copper, Stainless Steel and Galvanized Aluminum
Glass Options: Clear Seedy (CS), Frosted Seedy (FS) or Honey (H)

 • 25 amp, 300W MAG breaker
  circuit protection
 • Pluggable timer and photo cell option
 • On / Off Switch
 • X10/Jandy Compatible
 • Dimmable
 • Pool and Pond Rated
 • Easy access latched door
  and drop down bottom panel
 • Lifetime warranty
 • UL listed - 1838
 • UL listed - General Purpose (12v-22v)
 • Lifetime Warranty
12V to 15V
MODEL MATERIAL VOLTS WATTAGE SIZE WEIGHT
TR-300-1215-SS STAINLESS STEEL 12,13,14 AND 15V 300W 14”L X 5.25”W X 4.75”D 18 lbs.
TR-600-1215-SS STAINLESS STEEL 12,13,14 AND 15V 600W 14”L X 5.25”W X 4.75”D 24 lbs.
TR-900-1215-SS STAINLESS STEEL 12,13,14 AND 15V 900W 19”L X 6” W X 5.5” D 31 lbs.
TR-1200-1215-SS STAINLESS STEEL 12,13,14 AND 15V 1200W 19”L X 6” W X 5.5” D 41 lbs.
12V to 22V
MODEL MATERIAL VOLTS WATTAGE SIZE WEIGHT
TR-300-1222-SS STAINLESS STEEL 12,13,14,15,17, 20 AND 22V 300W 14”L X 5.25”W X 4.75”D 19 lbs.
TR-600-1222-SS STAINLESS STEEL 12,13,14,15,17, 20 AND 22V 600W 14”L X 5.25”W X 4.75”D 30 lbs.
TR-900-1222-SS STAINLESS STEEL 12,13,14,15,17, 20 AND 22V 900W 19”L X 6”W X5.5”D 47 lbs.
TR-1200-1222-SS STAINLESS STEEL 12,13,14,15,17, 20 AND 22V 1200W 19”L X 6”W X 5.5”D 49 lbs.
PLUGGABLE TIMER
Model: TR-T-101
Max Wattage: 1125w
TRANSFORMER- 12V/13V

Distance: Up to 100 ft.
Dimmable: Not dimmable
Wet Rating: IP68
ASTRONOMIC / DIGITAL TIMER
Adjusts: Sunset to Sunrise;
Day Light Savings
Model: TR-T-105
Size: 3 ¼”w x 3 ¼”h x 2 ¼”d
Note: Receptacle on both sides
MODEL
TR-44-T Engineered Plastic with built in timer
TR-88-T  Engineered Plastic with built in timer
TR-200-T Engineered Plastic with built in timer
MODEL DESCRIPTION RATING DIMMABLE SIZE
Small In-Line Electronic Transformer - DC AND AC
TR-IO-12 Round 12w 12w Outdoor No 2-1/4”W x 1”D
In Line- Indoor
TR-IL-10 Rectangle 10w 10w Indoor No 1-3/8”W x 2-1/2”L x 1”H
In Line- Indoor
TR-IL-12 In Line Rectangle 12w Indoor No 4”L x 1-3/4”W x 1-1/4”D
TR-IL-24 In Line Rectangle 24w Indoor No 4”L x 1-3/4”W x 1-1/4”D
TR-IL-36 In Line Rectangle 36w Indoor No 4”L x 1-3/4”W x 1-1/4”D
TR-IL-48 In Line Rectangle 48w Indoor No 4-1/2”L x 2”W x 1-1/4”D
TR-IL-60 In Line Rectangle 60w Indoor No 4-3/4”L x 2-1/4”W x 1-1/4”D
In Line- (Dimmable) MICRO SERIES
TR-35-12-DC-MICRO In Line Rectangular 35w  Indoor Yes 5.5”L X 1.9”W X 1.4”D
TR-50-12-DC-MICRO In Line Rectangular 50w  Indoor Yes 5.6”L x 3”W x 3”D
TR-60-12-DC-MICRO In Line Rectangular 60w  Indoor Yes 5.6”L x 3”W x 3”D
TR-75-12-DC-MICRO In Line Rectangular 75w  Indoor Yes 5.6”L x 3”W x 3”D
TR-100-12-DC-MICRO  In Line Rectangular 100w  Indoor Yes 7”L X 3.4”W X 3.2”D
TR-150-12-DC-MICRO  In Line Rectangular 150w  Indoor Yes 7”L X 3.4”W X 3.2”D
TR-200-12-DC-MICRO  In Line Rectangular 200w  Indoor Yes 7”L X 3.4”W X 3.2”D
TR-300-12-DC-MICRO  In Line Rectangular 300w  Indoor Yes 7”L X 3.4”W X 3.2”D
DC DIMMERS
LED-DIM-IL-24-12-DC (roll switch)
LED-DIM-WM-96-12-DC (surface wall)
Terminology